
F

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

E

D

Time:

A

C

B

D

F

Time:

Time:

C

A

B

Time:

E

Grade

1

3

3

British Veterans Open 2025
M3-90 29/03/2025

UEL-SportsDock

Results
1 DENYS STETSENKO HILDEN JUDO CLUB

2 MICHEL MBASSA MSA JUDO

3 CONSTANTIN BORTA NORTHAMPTON JC

3 DAMIEN DIEULANGARD WINDSOR JC

RHYS DAVIES FORD JC5
ROB JEFFERY IPPON CLUB LONDON5

DENYS STETSENKO3D
HILDEN JUDO CLUB

10

CONSTANTIN BORTA

NORTHAMPTON JC

LOSS1D

CONOR TANNAM1K
BUDOKWAI

LOSS

DAMIEN DIEULANGARD

WINDSOR JC

103D

ROB JEFFERY2K
IPPON CLUB LONDON

LOSS

MICHEL MBASSA

MSA JUDO

102D

BARTOSZ KAROLCZYK2K
IPPON JAROCIN

LOSS

RHYS DAVIES

FORD JC

101D

Time:

0:59

0:37

0:38

1:09

DENYS STETSENKO3D 10

1:07

DAMIEN DIEULANGARD

WINDSOR JC

LOSS3D

MICHEL MBASSA2D

MSA JUDO

10

2:29

RHYS DAVIES

FORD JC

LOSS1D

CONSTANTIN BORTA1D

NORTHAMPTON JC

10

0:28

CONOR TANNAM

WINDSOR JC

LOSS1K

ROB JEFFERY2K

IPPON CLUB LONDON

10

0:12

BARTOSZ KAROLCZYK

IPPON JAROCIN

LOSS2K

CONSTANTIN BORTA1D

NORTHAMPTON JC

10

1:08

RHYS DAVIES

FORD JC

LOSS1D

ROB JEFFERY2K

IPPON CLUB LONDON

LOSS

0:20

DAMIEN DIEULANGARD

WINDSOR JC

103D

CONSTANTIN BORTA

DAMIEN DIEULANGARD

1D

3D

NORTHAMPTON JC

WINDSOR JC

DENYS STETSENKO3D

HILDEN JUDO CLUB

10

1:20

MICHEL MBASSA

MSA JUDO

LOSS2D

DENYS STETSENKO3D

HILDEN JUDO CLUB

1

2

3

4

5

6

100

000

000s1

100

000

100

000

100

HILDEN JUDO CLUB

101

000

100

000

11

7

100

000

100

000

100

000

8

9

10

100

000

000

100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table Officials Referees

8 Judoka
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